
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined Ladies
6th Alpen Cup Competition

Villach (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 2KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 23 DEC 2018

START: 13:00

END: 13:10

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Mühn Uwe, OPA

TD Stegnar Matija, SLO

TD Assistant Flaschberger Michael, AUT

Chief of Competition Ortner Dietmar, AUT

Streckenchef Knabl Markus, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 20 m

Height difference 20 m

Total climb 20 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

1

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

HIRNER Lisa

NC SC Erzbergland

AUT

03 OCT 20031
00:00

05:34.2

5.
05:34.2

1. 116.0

1.

VOLAVSEK Ema

NC Ssk Ilirija

SLO

15 DEC 20022
00:21

05:43.6

6.
+00:30.4

2. 109.0

2.

VERBIC Silva

NC Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

31 MAR 20023
00:29

05:50.5

9.
+00:45.3

3. 106.5

3.

GERBOTH Maria

NC Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

19 JUN 20025
01:00

05:19.7

1.
+00:45.5

4. 96.0

5.

SIEFF Annika

NC LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

27 OCT 20034
00:59

05:29.9

3.
+00:54.7

5. 96.5

4.

DEJORI Daniela

NC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

01 AUG 20027
01:30

05:23.5

2.
+01:19.3

6. 86.0

7.

BROCARD Lena

NC U.S autranaise

FRA

19 MAY 20006
01:06

06:10.1

11.
+01:41.9

7. 94.0

6.

SCHNEIDER Emily

NC Sc Rueckershausen

GER

23 JUN 20039
01:57

05:34.0

4.
+01:56.8

8. 77.0

9.

PREVC Nika

NC Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 MAR 20058
01:36

06:20.4

12.
+02:22.2

9. 84.0

8.

TREAND Emma

NC Olympic Mont d or

FRA

17 SEP 200310
02:09

05:51.9

10.
+02:26.7

10. 73.0

10.

MASTNAK Spela

NC Sd Vizore

SLO

21 OCT 200311
02:47

06:28.7

13.
+03:41.5

11. 60.5

11.

GUYOT Louise

NC Ski Morbier bellefontaine morez

FRA

01 DEC 200013
04:02

05:49.3

8.
+04:17.1

12. 35.5

13.

WEICHSELBRAUN Marit

NC Wsv Woergl

AUT

21 JAN 200214
04:48

05:46.8

7.
+05:00.6

13. 20.0

14.

Did not start

Bib Name

KEJZAR Neza12 43.5 12.SLO 03:38

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny 4-5 85Cross country fair
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TD

Stegnar Matija, SLO

Chief of Competition

Ortner Dietmar, AUT
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